
Year Date of event/competition (DD-MM-YYYY)

2016-17 Nil

2017-18 Nil

2018-19 Nil

2019-20 Nil

2020-21 Nil

2021-22 NIL

Note: Classify the data and provide year-wise for the last 5 years                

5.3.3Average number of sports and cultural events / competitions organised by 

the Institution  per year 

(5)



Name  of the 

event/competition

NIL


