$5.3.3 Average \ number \ of \ sports \ and \ cultural \ events \ / \ competitions \ organised \ by \ the \ Institution \ per \ year$

(5)

Year	Date of event/competition (DD-MM-YYYY)
2016-17	Nil
2017-18	Nil
2018-19	Nil
2019-20	Nil
2020-21	Nil
2021-22	NIL

Note: Classify the data and provide year-wise for the last 5 years

Name of the	
event/competition	
NIL	